NebuLite Technology Inc. Revised April 2023
The Historic Lantern post top is a traditional style high performance LED luminaire that compliments historical settings.
The LNT Lantern has versatile mounting & controls options available. The power supply & LED source separated design
promotes long service life and easy maintenance. It’s die cast aluminum construction offers resistance from rust & high
temperature environments. The LNT is the ideal choice for History districts, museums, plazas, shopping malls, gardens,
pathways, parks, multifamily & other general outdoor lighting applications.
DLC
LISTED

SERIES WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE OPTICS FINISH*
NB-LNT
30W- 50W-60W
80W-100W-120W
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BLANK = 100-277V
HV = 347-480V T3 BLANK = BlackT5
3,900lm
7,800lm
10,400lm
13,000lm
15,600lm
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
NB-LNT-30W 30watt  3000K, 4000K, 5000K 130 lm/W 100-277vac
6,500lmNB-LNT-50W 50watt  3000K, 4000K, 5000K 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-LNT-60W 60watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-LNT-80W 80watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-LNT-100W 100watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 130 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-LNT-120W 120watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 130 lm/W 100-277vac
MOUNTING  |  OPTIONAL    functions
Power Switch
Motion Sensor
CCT Switch